· Procurement Plan Template for Goods, Works and Non-Consulting Services -


Name of Entity: INTERNAL AUDIT AGENCY
PROCUREMENT PLAN (Core budget)

Source of Funding: Government of Liberia
Budget Period/Fiscal year: 2014/2015
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	ITEM NO.
	BASIC DATA
	IMPLEMENTATION DATES
	.

	
	
	PACKAGE NUMBER (CODE)
	CONTRACT PACKAGE


	QTY
	ESTIMATED  COST (USD)
	PROCUREMENT  METHOD
	TECHNICAL  SPECS/BOQ/DRAWINGS
	PREP. OF BID DOCUMENT
	PC  APPROVAL - BID DOC/TECH SPECS
	BID INVITATION &  RELEASE OF BID DOC
	BID SUBMISSION/PUBLIC OPENING
	SUBMISSION OF BID  EVALUATION  REPORT
	PC  APPROVAL -  BID EVALUATION REPORT
	CONTRACT  AWARD & SIGNING
	ADVANCE  PAYMENT (MOBILIZATION)
	DELIVERY, INSPECTION (SUBSTANTIAL COMPLETION)
	ACCEPTANCE & FINAL  PAYMENT
	REMARKS

	PLANNED
	1
	IFB No. IAA /SS/001/14/15
	Electricity
	Monthly
	35,927.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	Govt. Entity

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	2
	IFB No. IAA /SS/002/14/15
	Water & Sewage
	Monthly
	1,574.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	Govt. Entity

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	3
	IFB No. IAA /SS/003/14/15
	Office Rent
	Yearly
	24,000.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	Multi-Year Ctr

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	4
	IFB No. IAA /SS/004/14/15
	Printing, Binding & Publications
	Assort.
	10,000.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	Maintain Standard

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	5
	IFB No. IAA /SS/005/14/15
	Gas, Fuel & Lubricant
	13,095g
	100,606.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	6
	IFB No. IAA /SS/006/14/15
	 Rep. & Maint-Auto
	5 Vehicles
	27,500.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	Under Wrranty

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Item
	Package Number/Code
	Contract Package
	Qty
	Est. Cost
	Method
	Tec. Specs.
	Bid Doc.
	PC App. 1
	Inv. To Bid
	Bid Open
	Bid Eval
	PC App. 2
	Contr. Awd
	Adv. Pmt.
	Delv.
	Final Pmt
	Remarks

	PLANNED
	7
	IFB No. IAA /SS/007/14/15
	Security Services
	
	12,600.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	8
	IFB No. IAA /SS/008/14/15
	Employee ID Cards
	
	750.00
	SS
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	9
	IFB No. IAA RFQ /001/14/15
	W/shops, Conferences and Seminars
	N/A
	50,000.00
	RFQ
	6/3/14
	6/4/14
	6/6/14
	6/13/14
	6/16/14
	6/18/14
	6/20/14
	6/23/14
	N/A
	6/15/15
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	10
	IFB No. IAA RFQ /002/14/15
	Telecom. Internet
	
	13,200.00
	RFQ
	11/27/14
	12/1/15
	12/3/14
	12/4/14
	12/10/14
	12/12/15
	12/15/14
	12/16/14
	N/A
	12/30/14
	6/30/15
	Changed Provider

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	11
	IFB No. IAA RFQ /003/14/15
	Newspapers, Books and Periodicals
	12 Mos.
	1,500.00
	RFQ
	N/A
	6/12/14
	6/12/14
	6/12/14
	6/13/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	N/A
	6/30/15
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	12
	IFB No. IAA RFQ /004/14/15
	Operational Expenses
	N/A
	12,000.00
	RFQ
	N/A
	6/12/14
	6/12/14
	6/12/14
	6/13/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	N/A
	6/30/15
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	13
	IFB No. IAA   /RB /001/14/15
	Cleaning Materials and Services
	N/A
	24,000.00
	RB
	6/6/14
	6/12/14
	6/12/14
	6/13/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	6/14/14
	N/A
	6/30/15
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PLANNED
	14
	IFB No. IAA /RB/002/14/15
	Stationery & Supplies
	Assort
	66,000.00
	RB
	6/4/14
	6/6/14
	6/10/14
	6/12/14
	6/19/14
	6/23/14
	6/24/14
	6/26/14
	N/A
	6/15/15
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Item
	Package Number/Code
	Contract Package
	Qty
	Est. Cost
	Method
	Tec. Specs.
	Bid Doc.
	PC App. 1
	Inv. To Bid
	Bid Open
	Bid Eval
	PC App. 2
	Contr. Awd
	Adv. Pmt.
	Delv.
	Final Pmt
	Remarks

	PLANNED
	15
	IFB No. IAA /RB/003/14/15
	Furniture & Fixtures
	Assort
	22,000.00
	RB
	6/6/14
	6/12/14
	6/9/14
	6/10/14
	6/17/14
	6/19/14
	6/23/14
	6/25/14
	N/A
	6/15/15
	6/30/15
	

	UPDATE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ACTUAL
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL
	$401,657.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Prepared by: ___________________________________



Approved by: ________________________________________
    Date: ________________
                         Procurement Director/ Manager                                                                                       Head of Entity/Chairman Proc. Committee
